
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/11; Name= LEGACY
COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201111220003
54090

11/22/2011
11:02:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUNGU
CLAUDIU T

6 42 Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201111210003
51490

11/21/2011
09:42:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SUTTON
DIANA M

Instr
#:20050824000
435760

201111210003
51480

11/21/2011
09:42:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
MARJORIE J

Instr
#:20070713000
330200

201111290003
60630

11/29/2011
04:02:56

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THARP
TIMOTHY K


