Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/11; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201111220003 54090	11/22/2011 11:02:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUNGU CLAUDIU T			6	42		Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
201111210003 51490	11/21/2011 09:42:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTTON DIANA M					Instr #:20050824000 435760	
201111210003 51480	11/21/2011 09:42:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN MARJORIE J					Instr #:20070713000 330200	
201111290003 60630	11/29/2011 04:02:56	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THARP TIMOTHY K						